
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
Civic Center  500 East Third Street  Loveland, Colorado  80537 

70) 962-2727  FAX (970) 962-2903  TDD (970) 962-2620 
www.cityofloveland.org 

Cemetery Division  
1702 North Cleveland Avenue 
Loveland, Colorado   80538 
(970) 962-2430 

 
2021 FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Effective January 1, 2021 for any and all of the products and services listed below. 
 

 
Gravesites are traditional/casket size. It is permissible to have one casket and up to six cremations or no casket 
and up to six cremations per grave. 
 
Pre-Need Traditional Gravesite                       At-Need Traditional Gravesite & Burial 
 Grave                      $1,200.00   Grave                          $1,200.00  
 Perpetual Care    $800.00             Perpetual Care                $800.00  
                           Opening/Closing           $1,200.00  
 TOTAL                                $2,000.00     TOTAL                        $3,200.00 
                                                                                                                  
 
Opening/Closing for Cremations without vaults:   $600.00  
 This is the sole charge for an Opening/Closing for a cremation burial without a cremation vault.  

Cremation vaults are not required in the City’s Cemeteries. 
 
 
Opening/Closing for Cremations with vaults:   $700.00  
 This is the sole charge for an Opening/Closing for a cremation burial with a cremation vault.  Cremation 

vaults are not required in the City’s Cemeteries. 
 
 
Fee for additional cremains (on occupied graves):   $350.00  

This fee is for the addition of cremations on graves with two (2) existing interments. This fee is added to 
the opening/closing fee. Please contact the Cemetery Office for additional information. 

 

$350.00 (additional cremains) + $500.00 (opening/closing) = $850.00 TOTAL  
 
 
Vaults:   

- Only required for traditional/casket burials.  
- Cement, polyurethane or steel vaults only and must be obtained through a Funeral Home. 

 
 
Columbarium Niches:  
 A columbarium is an above ground granite structure with niches designed to hold cremains. A container is 

required. All niches are large enough to hold two standard urns or one double urn. (Includes Perpetual 
Care & Opening/Closing fees per inurnment) 

  
          Loveland Burial Park – Double     $ 2,400.00  Lakeside Cemetery – Double  $ 2,000.00  
          Loveland Burial Park – Single      $ 1,700.00  Lakeside Cemetery – Single  $ 1,300.00  



 
After Normal Hours:   $ 600.00 (in addition to standard opening/closing fees) 
 Burials & Inurnments after 2:00 p.m. Monday through Thursdays, after 1:00 p.m. Fridays, and Saturday 

mornings between 8:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. are considered after normal hours. There are no burials 
Saturdays after 11:00 a.m., Sundays or holidays. 

 
Disinterments: (Per Site)   
  Caskets      $ 2,500.00 Cremains   $   600.00 
  Infant          $     600.00                          Columbarium Niche  $   100.00 
 
Infants:  

In District (R2J)1 and under 2 years of age     $        0.002  
All other infant burials        $    450.00 

1 Parent(s) or infant(s) must have resided within the boundaries of the Thompson Valley R2-J School District at time  
  of death  
2 The City of Loveland retains ownership of the grave. 

 
Recording Fee:            $    100.00 
 This fee is for changes and/or transfers of ownership. It does not pertain to an original purchase. 
 
Other Services 
  Foundation Setting (Minimum – Flat) $    400.00 
  Inspection/Finder's Fees          $    100.00 
  Geneology3                      $ 2.00/name 
  3 We will be happy to assist with the locations of gravesites for genealogical purposes; however, any list over five   
       (5) names will be charged the above fee. 
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